
Final Rehearsal 

10:00 ～ 10:05

1 Fukushima Meisei High School Choir Fukushima 9:07 9:12 9:17 ～ 9:37 9:42 ～ 9:50 9:55 10:05 ～ 10:14 0:08:40 10:19 10:24

2 Yumoto High School Choir Fukushima 9:16 9:21 9:26 ～ 9:46 9:51 ～ 9:59 10:04 10:14 ～ 10:21 0:06:00 10:26 10:31

3 Tamana Senior and Junior High School Choir " Tamana-kko 14" Kumamoto 9:24 9:29 9:34 ～ 9:54 9:59 ～ 10:07 10:12 10:21 ～ 10:30 0:08:05 10:35 10:40

4 Zeze High School Choir Shiga 9:32 9:37 9:42 ～ 10:02 10:07 ～ 10:15 10:20 10:30 ～ 10:41 0:09:46 10:46 10:51

5 Osaka Shin-Ai Jogakuin High School Choir Osaka 9:43 9:48 9:53 ～ 10:13 10:18 ～ 10:26 10:31 10:41 ～ 10:51 0:09:15 10:56 11:01

6 Morioka Forth High School Choir Iwate 9:53 9:58 10:03 ～ 10:23 10:28 ～ 10:36 10:41 10:51 ～ 11:00 0:08:00 11:05 11:10

7 Asaka Reimei High School Choir Fukushima 10:02 10:07 10:12 ～ 10:32 10:37 ～ 10:45 10:50 11:00 ～ 11:09 0:07:20 11:14 11:19

8 Unebi High School Choir Nara 10:11 10:16 10:21 ～ 10:41 10:46 ～ 10:54 10:59 11:09 ～ 11:18 0:08:18 11:23 11:28

11:18 ～ 11:33

9 Tsu High School Choir Club Mie 10:35 10:40 10:45 ～ 11:05 11:10 ～ 11:18 11:23 11:33 ～ 11:42 0:07:55 11:47 11:52

10 Koriyama Higashi High School Female Choir Fukushima 10:44 10:49 10:54 ～ 11:14 11:19 ～ 11:27 11:32 11:42 ～ 11:52 0:09:05 11:57 12:02

11 Okayama Joto High School Chorus Club Okayama 10:54 10:59 11:04 ～ 11:24 11:29 ～ 11:37 11:42 11:52 ～ 12:02 0:09:00 12:07 12:12

12 Asahikawa Higashi High School Music Club Hokkaido 11:04 11:09 11:14 ～ 11:34 11:39 ～ 11:47 11:52 12:02 ～ 12:10 0:06:30 12:15 12:20

13 Ogaki Kita High School Choir Gifu 11:12 11:17 11:22 ～ 11:42 11:47 ～ 11:55 12:00 12:10 ～ 12:21 0:09:30 12:26 12:31

14 Chorus Club from SHS Affiliated with Japan Women's University Kanagawa 11:23 11:28 11:33 ～ 11:53 11:58 ～ 12:06 12:11 12:21 ～ 12:31 0:09:15 12:36 12:41

15 Seikyo Chorus Club Osaka 11:33 11:38 11:43 ～ 12:03 12:08 ～ 12:16 12:21 12:31 ～ 12:41 0:08:50 12:46 12:51

16 Nihama Nishi High School Choir "Suisho" Ehime 11:43 11:48 11:53 ～ 12:13 12:18 ～ 12:26 12:31 12:41 ～ 12:51 0:08:50 12:56 13:01

12:51 ～ 13:41

17 Choir from SHS Affiliated with Seirei Women's Junior College Akita 12:42 12:47 12:52 ～ 13:12 13:17 ～ 13:25 13:30 13:41 ～ 13:46 0:04:20 13:51 13:56

18 Aichi High School Women Choir Aichi 12:50 12:55 13:00 ～ 13:20 13:25 ～ 13:33 13:38 13:46 ～ 13:56 0:09:00 14:01 14:06

19 Choir from SHS Affiliated with Koriyama Women’s University Fukushima 12:58 13:03 13:08 ～ 13:28 13:33 ～ 13:41 13:46 13:56 ～ 14:06 0:09:00 14:11 14:16

20 Ichikawa High School Choir Yamanashi 13:08 13:13 13:18 ～ 13:38 13:43 ～ 13:51 13:56 14:06 ～ 14:14 0:07:10 14:19 14:24

21 Seiryo High School Choir Ishikawa 13:16 13:21 13:26 ～ 13:46 13:51 ～ 13:59 14:04 14:14 ～ 14:22 0:06:30 14:27 14:32

22 St. Ursula Gakuin Eichi High School Female Choir Miyagi 13:24 13:29 13:34 ～ 13:54 13:59 ～ 14:07 14:12 14:22 ～ 14:30 0:07:40 14:35 14:40

23 Tosa Girls' Senior High School Choir Kochi 13:32 13:37 13:42 ～ 14:02 14:07 ～ 14:15 14:20 14:30 ～ 14:37 0:05:15 14:42 14:47

24 SAKAIDE High School Chorus Club Kagawa 13:40 13:45 13:50 ～ 14:10 14:15 ～ 14:23 14:28 14:37 ～ 14:46 0:08:30 14:51 14:56

14:46 ～ 15:01

25 Koyo Junior & Senior High School Choir Wakayama 14:03 14:08 14:13 ～ 14:33 14:38 ～ 14:46 14:51 15:01 ～ 15:10 0:08:00 15:15 15:20

26 Jin-Ai Girls' High School Chorus Club Fukui 14:12 14:17 14:22 ～ 14:42 14:47 ～ 14:55 15:00 15:10 ～ 15:20 0:09:00 15:25 15:30

27 Fukushima High School Choir Fukushima 14:22 14:27 14:32 ～ 14:52 14:57 ～ 15:05 15:10 15:20 ～ 15:31 0:09:26 15:36 15:41

28 Komoro High School Choir Nagano 14:30 14:35 14:40 ～ 15:00 15:05 ～ 15:13 15:18 15:31 ～ 15:37 0:05:10 15:42 15:47

29 Sendai Nika Senior High School Choir "Sumire" Miyagi 14:38 14:43 14:48 ～ 15:08 15:13 ～ 15:21 15:26 15:37 ～ 15:42 0:04:20 15:47 15:52

30 Tsuruoka Kita High School Choir Yamagata 14:46 14:51 14:56 ～ 15:16 15:21 ～ 15:29 15:34 15:42 ～ 15:54 0:09:30 15:59 16:04

31 Nirayama High School Choir Shizuoka 14:56 15:01 15:06 ～ 15:26 15:31 ～ 15:39 15:44 15:54 ～ 16:01 0:06:00 16:06 16:11

32 Koyo High School Choir Okinawa 15:04 15:09 15:14 ～ 15:34 15:39 ～ 15:47 15:52 16:01 ～ 16:10 0:08:15 16:15 16:20

16:10 ～ 16:25

33 Kawamata High School Choir Fukushima 15:27 15:32 15:37 ～ 15:57 16:02 ～ 16:10 16:15 16:25 ～ 16:36 0:08:40 16:41 16:46

34 Urawaichijo Girls' High School Choir Saitama 15:38 15:43 15:48 ～ 16:08 16:13 ～ 16:21 16:26 16:36 ～ 16:45 0:08:19 16:50 16:55

35 Koriyama High School Choir Fukushima 15:47 15:52 15:57 ～ 16:17 16:22 ～ 16:30 16:35 16:45 ～ 16:56 0:09:50 17:01 17:06

36 Fukushima Higashi High School Choir Fukushima 15:58 16:03 16:08 ～ 16:28 16:33 ～ 16:41 16:46 16:56 ～ 17:04 0:06:00 17:09 17:14

37 Shiogama High School Chorus Miyagi 16:06 16:11 16:16 ～ 16:36 16:41 ～ 16:49 16:54 17:04 ～ 17:13 0:08:00 17:18 17:23

38 Kagoshima Girl's High School Music Club "Nankyo-musume" Kagoshima 16:15 16:20 16:25 ～ 16:45 16:50 ～ 16:58 17:03 17:13 ～ 17:22 0:08:10 17:27 17:32

39 Hachinohe Higashi High School Choir Aomori 16:24 16:29 16:34 ～ 16:54 16:59 ～ 17:07 17:12 17:22 ～ 17:32 0:09:15 17:37 17:42

40 Tsuma High School Female Choir Miyazaki 16:34 16:39 16:44 ～ 17:04 17:09 ～ 17:17 17:22 17:32 ～ 17:43 0:09:40 17:48 17:53

41 Morioka Third High School Music Club Iwate 16:45 16:50 16:55 ～ 17:15 17:20 ～ 17:28 17:33 17:43 ～ 17:52 0:08:10 17:57 18:02

Break (15min) 17:52 ～ 18:07

Rehearsal for Mass Singing (20min) 18:07 ～ 18:27

Break (15min) 18:27 ～ 18:42

18:42 ～ 19:22

Hall Visit( For Category Ⅰ）

Photo

8min

Category II: Ages 15 – 18

30min

Break (15min)

Award Ceremony for Category Ⅱ （40min）

Opening for CategoryⅡ （5min）

basically designed for senior high schools (choirs from one or several schools) in Japan

*Ages are determined as the age of the participant on the day of March 23rd.

Break (15min)

Lunch Break (50min)

Break (15min)

【Schedule-Day 1 Category II】

The 7th Fukushima Vocal Ensemble Competition 2014

Order Choir's Name
Pref.

Country

Check

-in

Gather

at

１st Room 4th Room 5th Room

Standby Performance Duration

20min

Finish

20min 20min


